
NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE :

20-AUG-2018 11:16

kalford

E:\Structures\Plans\I5852_SMU_ BM_.dgn

BRIDGE NO.

SIGNATURES COMPLETED

FINAL UNLESS ALL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED

NOTES

820

821

823

824

825

827

861

864

862

867

866

865

872

871

870

TOTAL

879

NO.

BRIDGE

SQ. YD. SQ. YD.

FOR SUBMITTAL OF WORKING DRAWINGS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

EXISTING JOINTS AND DECK DRAINS SHALL BE SEALED PRIOR TO BEGINNING SURFACE 

PREPARATION OF BRIDGE DECK.

MANAGEMENT PLAN.

FOR CONTROL OF TRAFFIC AND LIMITS ON PHASING OF CONSTRUCTION, SEE TRANSPORTATION

REQUIREMENTS.

IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO FOLLOW ALL STATE AND FEDERAL SAFETY 

THE ENGINEER IF ACTUAL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS DIFFER.

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE PLANS AND NOTIFY

EXISTING DIMENSIONS AND BRIDGE CONDITION ARE FROM BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE. 

MAY BE NECESSARY TO PERFORM AND COMPLETE THE PROJECT.

THE BRIDGES, ROADWAYS, UTILITIES, THE SURROUNDING AREA, AND ANY OTHER ASPECTS THAT

CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFIRM, THROUGH OTHER SOURCES, SPECIFIC INFORMATION REGARDING

INFORMATION INDICATED AS EXISTING SHALL BE CONSIDERED GENERAL INFORMATION, ONLY.

GUILFORD

OF MATERIALS

TOTAL BILL

M.K. BEARD 7/3/18

TOTAL BILL OF MATERIALS

1,230

3,285

3,590

1,850

1,015

2,700

2,410

2,195

2,080

2,080

1,780

1,800

1,195

1,170

1,170

1,290

1,230

3,285

3,590

1,850

1,015

2,700

2,410

2,195

2,080

2,080

1,780

1,800

1,195

1,170

1,170

1,290

32,035 32,035

 

SEAL

29441

N

ORTH CAROLINA

P
R

OF
ESSIONAL

E
NGINEER 

D
R

O

FLA .W 
YT

S

I
R

K

S-1

1

SEALS

FOAM JOINT

LUMP SUM

DEMOLITION

BRIDGE JOINT

REPAIR

JOINT SEAL

EXPANSION

LIN. FT. SQ. FT.

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

-

-

97

38

--

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

65

55

97

869 LUMP SUM - 1,195 1,195

74

135

-

1861

129

-

170

170

140

140

152

153

129

129

129

129

I-5852A

K.W. ALFORD 7/13/18

TREATMENT

SILANE DECK

BRIDGE DECK

SHOTBLASTING

DECK REPAIR

CONCRETE

CU. FT.

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 10

* 170

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

MIXER

VOLUMETRIC

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

AND/OR TRAFFIC.

COMPLETE SEQUENCE OF TASK FOR EACH OPERATION AFFECTING THE BRIDGE SURFACE

PRIOR TO BEGINNING WORK, CONTRACTOR SHALL SUBMIT FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL A

FOR GROUT FOR STRUCTURES, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR SHOTBLASTING BRIDGE DECK, SEE SILANE DECK TREATMENT SPECIAL PROVISION.

FOR CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR EXPANSION JOINT SEAL REPAIR, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR SILANE DECK TREATMENT, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR VOLUMETRIC MIXER, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR FOAM JOINT SEALS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR CRANE SAFETY, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

FOR FALSEWORK AND FORMWORK, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

8/20/2018


		2018-08-20T08:30:44-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




