TOTAL BILL OF MATERIALS

BRIDGE NO.	FOAM JOINT SEALS	VOLUMETRIC MIXER	EXPANSION JOINT SEAL REPAIR	BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION	CONCRETE DECK REPAIR	SHOTBLASTING BRIDGE DECK	SILANE DECK TREATMENT
	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	LIN.FT.	SQ.FT.	CU.FT.	SQ. YD.	SQ. YD.
820	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	129	* 10	1,230	1,230
821	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	97	65	* 10	3,285	3,285
823	-	LUMP SUM	-	-	* 10	3 , 590	3 , 590
824	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	55	* 10	1 , 850	1,850
825	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	97	* 10	1,015	1,015
827	-	LUMP SUM	38	-	* 10	2,700	2,700
861	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	170	* 10	2,410	2,410
862	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	170	* 10	2,195	2,195
864	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	140	* 10	2,080	2,080
865	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	140	* 10	2,080	2,080
866	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	152	* 10	1,780	1,780
867	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	153	* 10	1,800	1,800
869	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	129	* 10	1,195	1,195
870	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	129	* 10	1,195	1,195
871	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	129	* 10	1,170	1,170
872	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	129	* 10	1,170	1,170
879	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	-	74	* 10	1,290	1,290
TOTAL	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	135	1861	* 170	32,035	32,035

NOTES

INFORMATION INDICATED AS EXISTING SHALL BE CONSIDERED GENERAL INFORMATION, ONLY. CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFIRM, THROUGH OTHER SOURCES, SPECIFIC INFORMATION REGARDING THE BRIDGES, ROADWAYS, UTILITIES, THE SURROUNDING AREA, AND ANY OTHER ASPECTS THAT MAY BE NECESSARY TO PERFORM AND COMPLETE THE PROJECT.

EXISTING DIMENSIONS AND BRIDGE CONDITION ARE FROM BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE PLANS AND NOTIFY THE ENGINEER IF ACTUAL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS DIFFER.

IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO FOLLOW ALL STATE AND FEDERAL SAFETY REQUIREMENTS.

FOR CONTROL OF TRAFFIC AND LIMITS ON PHASING OF CONSTRUCTION, SEE TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT PLAN.

FOR SUBMITTAL OF WORKING DRAWINGS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

EXISTING JOINTS AND DECK DRAINS SHALL BE SEALED PRIOR TO BEGINNING SURFACE PREPARATION OF BRIDGE DECK.

- FOR FALSEWORK AND FORMWORK, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
- FOR CRANE SAFETY, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
- FOR FOAM JOINT SEALS, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
- FOR VOLUMETRIC MIXER, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
- FOR SILANE DECK TREATMENT, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
- FOR EXPANSION JOINT SEAL REPAIR, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
- FOR BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
- FOR ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
- FOR CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
- FOR SHOTBLASTING BRIDGE DECK, SEE SILANE DECK TREATMENT SPECIAL PROVISION.
- FOR GROUT FOR STRUCTURES, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

PRIOR TO BEGINNING WORK, CONTRACTOR SHALL SUBMIT FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL A COMPLETE SEQUENCE OF TASK FOR EACH OPERATION AFFECTING THE BRIDGE SURFACE AND/OR TRAFFIC.

> PROJECT NO. I-5852A GUILFORD BRIDGE NO._



STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

> TOTAL BILL OF MATERIALS

> > SHEET NO.

S-1

REVISIONS DATE: DATE: BY: DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

__ DATE : 7/3/18 __ DATE : 7/13/18 M.K. BEARD DRAWN BY : K.W. ALFORD CHECKED BY :